
Plumbing Permit Activity Report - July 2022

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

P22-0438 7/22/2022 332 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Water and sewer service from main to 

house

$71.60 1024131003

P22-0439 7/20/2022 1729 CHURCHILL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER O'DELL, WILLIAM D & DONNA J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1022378017

P22-0450 7/18/2022 2045 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR OTTO A LLC DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Remove and replace plumbing fixtures in 

(1) set of restrooms - Restroom #4 - 

Anderson Window & Door

$212.40 1118356014

P22-0452 7/6/2022 245 RAILROAD AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DAN HILLERY MEHTA LLC MMC MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS 

INC

Plumbing for new medical office $154.65 1025480001

P22-0455 7/7/2022 1310 WHITE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE MINER DUBUQUE FOOD PANTRY INC MINER PLUMBING INC Plumbing for renovation for Dubuque 

Food Pantry

$43.00 1024429006

P22-0456 7/5/2022 430 SAPPHIRE CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF RAUSCH ALPINE PARK MHC LLC RAUSCH SERVICES Gas piping for mobile home $25.40 1011226002

P22-0457 7/5/2022 653 WHITE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

ANDY HANSELMAN CHURCH OF FREE SOULS HANSELMAN PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel due to fire - Bldg 2 $95.80 1025228007

P22-0459 7/6/2022 3415 STONEMAN RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

FRED KUHL 3415 STONEMAN LLC TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for underground rough in for 

strip mall with gas piping to 6 roof top 

units.

$99.65 1028230024

P22-0460 7/20/2022 231 E 27TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER TRAVIS CLIBUM ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1013326012

P22-0461 7/14/2022 1205 GLEN OAK ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL INVICTUS MANAGEMENT LLC MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install new drain lines throughout house $25.40 1026227016

P22-0462 7/7/2022 384 COLLEGE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GREG SCHADL MCGHEE, JONATHAN P & DORI 

H

MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a new drain line in basement 

bathroom

$25.40 1026277026

P22-0463 7/7/2022 1599 AVOCA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DARYL HORKHEIMER BERNS, JOHN J & JANE M HORKHEIMER PLUMBING INC Repair water service from property line 

to house

$25.40 1026126003

P22-0464 7/7/2022 611 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY STEVE KELLHOFF PROPERTIES LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Install a water heater $22.65 1024227017

P22-0465 7/20/2022 540 SAMUEL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BURGER PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 50 gallon electric water heater $22.65 1036210015

P22-0466 7/12/2022 1834 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

KEVIN JAEGER C3 INVESTMENTS TRUST JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Run gas to generator $25.40 1502153014

P22-0467 7/12/2022 4095 MT ALPINE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DAVE BROWN ALPINE PARK MHC LLC MODERN PIPING INC Install a backflow prevention device $25.40 1011226002

P22-0468 7/12/2022 1475 SOUTHERN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE BRADLEY LAU, RUSSELL J & BARBARA E BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD $255.85 1501134001
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P22-0469 7/12/2022 1780 PLYMOUTH CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE BRADLEY ALTHAUS, TIMOTHY D & MARY 

BETH

BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new addition $128.80 1035277004

P22-0470 7/20/2022 1612 RADFORD RD, Residential UNIT 15, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER RADFORD PLACE SPE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 50 gallon electric water heater 

for Apt. #15 - 2nd floor

$22.65 1029201004

P22-0471 7/21/2022 1950 HALE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JEFF RAUSCH NACHTMAN, LISA A RAUSCH SERVICES Kitchen remodel - re-connected kitchen 

sink and moved washer upstairs

$43.00 1026254002

P22-0472 7/18/2022 131 W 10TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR INTERSTATE BUILDING LLLP DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Install new water and drain lines for sink 

in breakroom

$18.80 1024460010

P22-0473 7/12/2022 858 SPIRES DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MARK MOLO HUMMEL, DAVID A & JENNIFER 

L

MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install a 199,000 btu water heater $22.65 1023229003

P22-0474 7/12/2022 819 WALKER ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT GOODWIN, KARLOTTA K SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1012183005

P22-0475 7/12/2022 801 JACKSON ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE BLASER WILMAC PROPERTY COMPANY BLASER PLUMBING Plumbing for bathroom relocation $43.00 1024483001

P22-0476 7/12/2022 1448 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE BLASER AFFORDABLE HOUSING 

NETWORK INC

BLASER PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel $115.05 1024427005

P22-0477 7/14/2022 255 JULIEN DUBUQUE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

GREG SCHADL WEIDENBACHER, LAURA J MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace a 40 gallon natural gas water 

heater

$22.65 1036455025

P22-0478 7/14/2022 2069 HUMMINGBIRD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TONY STEVE FREIBURGER, JOHN P & KAREN 

M

PRECISION PLUMBING Repair water service from property line 

to house

$25.40 1020406001

P22-0479 7/14/2022 1100 RACE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE BRADLEY FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL P BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Repair water service from main to 

property line

$25.40 1024379007

P22-0481 7/14/2022 1388 TOMAHAWK DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER ASLIN, JOHN M & ANN C ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas pressure test - see comments $0.00 1036332017

P22-0484 7/14/2022 2124 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KEVIN JAEGER UTZ LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Water service from property line to 

building for Tri-State Outdoors

$25.40 1024208009

P22-0486 7/14/2022 2130 PASADENA DR, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MIKE BRADE ELLIS PROPERTIES LLC MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Replace (2) water heaters $45.30 1022304007

P22-0487 7/18/2022 4633 CARDINAL DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 30 gallon natural gas water 

heater

$22.65 1012151002

P22-0489 7/18/2022 1520 CERRO DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

CORY HENKE BREITSPRECKER, RAYMOND L & 

THELMA M

MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS 

LLC

Replace tub $18.80 1014355003

P22-0490 7/18/2022 907 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

CORY HENKE SLOAN, DONALD R & BARBARA MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS 

LLC

Replace tub $18.80 1013477016

P22-0491 7/25/2022 2309 W 32ND ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KRAUS, JOSHUA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1015201012

P22-0492 7/19/2022 2180 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE MINER DUBUQUE, CITY OF MINER PLUMBING INC Replace water heater $22.65 1022151013

P22-0494 7/25/2022 980 MT PLEASANT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER JHTD PLAZA LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1026227007

P22-0495 7/20/2022 2045 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL OTTO A LLC MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Drain piping under the floor $25.40 1118356014

P22-0496 7/20/2022 430 CLARK ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GREG SCHADL CHILLOOK, MICHELE R & LYNN A MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace gas water heater $22.65 1024327003

P22-0497 7/20/2022 3080 ASBURY RD, Residential,  

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

DAVE MINER RUNDE, MICHAEL C & TINA 

MARIE

MINER PLUMBING INC Gas line for swimming pool heater $25.40 1022176033

P22-0501 7/27/2022 3120 JACKSON ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRET BRECKE D AND M REALTY OF DUBUQUE 

LLC

BRECKE MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTORS

Replace plumbing piping and fixtures $77.65 1013102005
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P22-0502 7/22/2022 252 DILLON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

JOE BRADLEY CASTANEDA, JORGE MAURICIO BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for addition - master bathroom 

and laundry

$60.60 1025355007

P22-0503 7/25/2022 2969 JACKSON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MARIUS HASLAUER HASLAUER, MARIUS P & EDINA Replace water heater $22.65 1013153004

P22-0504 7/25/2022 3280 RAVEN OAKS DR, Residential APT 7, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DOLLINC LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater for Apt. 

#7

$22.65 1015308001

P22-0505 7/22/2022 528 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JAKE FLEEGE REIFF, ALBERT J ETAL FLEEGE HEATING & COOLING LLC Gas leak and pressure test $25.40 1024228004

P22-0506 7/22/2022 670 LEVI ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BRETT MILBERT GIESEMAN, PAULA SERVICE ONE Install a tankless water heater $22.65 1036178001

P22-0508 7/25/2022 2884 HICKORY HL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

CORY HENKE KLINKHAMMER, SHAWN J & 

SHELLY A

MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS 

LLC

Replace tub $18.80 1015379002

P22-0509 7/26/2022 2525 CLARKE CREST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT BLACK, FRANCIS L & MARY E SERVICE ONE Install a 50 gallon electric water heater $22.65 1014480021

P22-0510 7/26/2022 3055 SPRING VALLEY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MARK MOLO CAVANAGH, RONALD W TRUST MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Replace water heater $22.65 1015326009

P22-0511 7/29/2022 4997 RADFORD CT, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TONY MALLERS UI PROPERTIES LLC TK PLUMBING Plumbing for nutrition bar $46.85 1020406085

P22-0512 7/27/2022 2027 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL MIDWEST OCEANFRONT LLC MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace water line in basement $25.40 1026132004

P22-0513 7/27/2022 2100 WHITE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KEVIN JAEGER UTZ LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Plumbing for addition - future bathroom $54.00 1024208010

P22-0514 7/28/2022 3241 HONEYSUCKLE LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE BRADLEY KIEFER, KRAIG R & NIKKI M BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Gas piping to pool heater and fireplaces $25.40 1009481005

53 $2,385.70 
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